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 33 21110 ALTAMURA HOST  9District 108AB  0  0  42 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 11 21114 BARI  16District 108AB  7  6  27 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 34 21115 BARLETTA HOST  19District 108AB  0  0  53 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 14 21116 BRINDISI  7District 108AB  6  7  21 0  1  0 5  2  0  0

 15 21119 CERIGNOLA HOST  11District 108AB  5  5  26 0  2  0 4  1  0  0

 15 21126 FOGGIA HOST  12District 108AB  2  2  27 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 10 21128 FRANCAVILLA FONTANA  12District 108AB  1  2  22 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 23 21129 LECCE HOST  11District 108AB  2  2  34 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 19 21137 LUCERA  19District 108AB  10  11  38 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 15 21140 MAGLIE  11District 108AB  2  2  26 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 8 21141 MANDURIA  7District 108AB  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 21 21142 MANFREDONIA HOST  21District 108AB  21  21  42 0  0  0 20  1  0  0

 16 21143 MARTINA FRANCA HOST  10District 108AB  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 21144 MOLFETTA  5District 108AB  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 21145 MONOPOLI  14District 108AB  4  4  30 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 21 21146 NARDO'  15District 108AB  6  6  36 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 11 21148 OSTUNI HOST  15District 108AB  0  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 29 21155 TARANTO HOST  12District 108AB  0  0  41 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 7 21157 SAN SEVERO  6District 108AB  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 27 29415 CASARANO  20District 108AB  4  4  47 0  8  0 4  0  0  0

 10 31867 RUTIGLIANO  12District 108AB  2  4  22 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 6 33731 BARI TRIGGIANO MARINA  10District 108AB  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 35082 CASTEL DEL MONTE HOST  5District 108AB  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 37703 FASANO  19District 108AB  4  4  56 0  2  0 3  1  0  0

 25 38182 BARI SAN NICOLA  24District 108AB  3  3  49 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 14 39720 SAN MARCO IN LAMIS  17District 108AB  10  10  31 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 33 41200 MESAGNE  17District 108AB  4  4  50 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 33 41539 LECCE SANTA CROCE  20District 108AB  2  2  53 0  0  0 2  0  0  0
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 17 43517 NOCI DEI TRULLI E DELLE GROTTE  10District 108AB  5  6  27 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 15 45294 GROTTAGLIE  13District 108AB  4  4  28 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 17 45708 BITONTO  6District 108AB  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 11 48616 ANDRIA COSTANZA D'ARAGONA  2District 108AB  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 48617 TARANTO POSEIDON  30District 108AB  1  1  47 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 51577 BARI G. MURAT  8District 108AB  5  5  18 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 15 51578 GALLIPOLI  14District 108AB  2  2  29 0  1  0 1  1  0  0

 6 52476 FOGGIA ARPI  30District 108AB  3  3  36 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 11 52787 CASTELLANETA  12District 108AB  5  6  23 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 10 52788 GINOSA LE GRAVINE  7District 108AB  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 52861 MASSAFRA MOTTOLA LE CRIPTE  26District 108AB  7  7  60 0  2  0 5  2  0  0

 22 53107 LECCE RUDIAE  10District 108AB  9  9  32 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 0 53201 BARI MELVIN JONES  11District 108AB  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 54584 FOGGIA UMBERTO GIORDANO  22District 108AB  9  9  41 0  6  0 8  1  0  0

 6 57047 BISCEGLIE  6District 108AB  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 58919 GRAVINA IN PUGLIA  10District 108AB  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 59 59510 LECCE MESSAPIA  46District 108AB  17  19  105 0  8  0 12  7  0  0

 17 61133 TARANTO ARAGONESE  12District 108AB  0  0  29 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 19 63172 MARTINA FRANCA VALLE D'ITRIA  16District 108AB  9  9  35 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 10 63173 TORITTO  6District 108AB  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 65502 MANFREDONIA SIPONTUM  15District 108AB  4  4  31 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 11 67342 SAN PIETRO VERNOTICO  9District 108AB  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 10 67483 MINERVINO MURGE BOEMONDO D'ALTAVILLA  9District 108AB  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 75997 RUVO DI PUGLIA TALOS HOST  21District 108AB  3  3  34 0  1  0 2  1  0  0

 17 77514 LUPIAE MEDITERRANEUM  17District 108AB  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 84804 BARI NICCOLO' PICCINNI NEW CENTURY  4District 108AB  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 95893 ALTAMURA Jesce Murex  17District 108AB  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 98465 CEGLIE MESSAPICA ALTO SALENTO  13District 108AB  5  5  23 0  0  0 4  1  0  0
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 26 98755 COPERTINO SALENTO ?PINO CORDELLA?  24District 108AB  6  10  50 0  0  0 6  4  0  0

 15 98932 OSTUNI CITTÀ BIANCA  12District 108AB  3  3  27 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 9 101021 TARANTO FALANTO  13District 108AB  4  4  22 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 8 102170 CASSANO DELLE MURGE  12District 108AB  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 17 102227 ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI PURA DEFLUIT  10District 108AB  6  6  27 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 8 103346 TARANTO CITTA' DEI DUE MARI  16District 108AB  3  3  24 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 4 103347 BARI SAN GIORGIO  3District 108AB  1  2  7 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 5 103766 TERRE DI FEDERICO  4District 108AB  3  3  9 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 10 108504 CRISPIANO - MARTINA FRANCA "TERRA DELLE MASSERIE"  6District 108AB  6  6  16 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 4 109549 SANNICANDRO GARGANICO "ENZO MANDUZIO"  4District 108AB  2  2  8 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 2 117278 GARGANO SAN GIOVANNI ROTONDO  2District 108AB  1  1  4 1  0  0 1  0  1  0

 15 122460 Trani Ordinamenta Maris  9District 108AB  1  1  24 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 23 123726 Palo del Colle - Auricarro  13District 108AB  2  2  36 0  5  0 1  1  0  0

 12 127542 Turi Matteo Pugliese  15District 108AB  4  4  27 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 4 133209 Puglia Scambi Giovanili  14District 108AB  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 133589 Puglia Medicina Solidale - Lifestyle  7District 108AB  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 133615 Bari Citta? Metropolitana  12District 108AB  2  3  22 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 18 133782 Salento Territorio ed Ambiente  18District 108AB  7  7  36 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 17 134123 Puglia Dei Patrimoni E Dei Cittadini  10District 108AB  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 134292 Puglia Champions  14District 108AB  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 136266 Murgia Parco Nazionale  2District 108AB  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 138332 Monti Dauni Meridionali  6District 108AB  4  4  16 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 8 138496 Cerignola Torre Alemanna  8District 108AB  2  2  16 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 141225 Puglia Ambiente Sostenible  8District 108AB  2  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 11 141341 Ruvo di Puglia - Terlizzi Appia Traiana  9District 108AB  7  7  20 0  1  0 6  1  0  0

 33 141646 Salento Zero Barriere  19District 108AB  6  6  52 0  2  0 6  0  0  0

 9 142609 Foggia Federico II Di Svevia  3District 108AB  2  2  12 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 9 146340 San Vito dei Normanni  8District 108AB  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 24 148093 GIOIA DEL COLLE HOST TERRA DEI PEUCEZI  14District 108AB  0  0  38 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 17 149138 Gioia del Colle - Putignano Monte Johe  18District 108AB  6  6  35 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 43 150538 Casaranello Arte e Cultura  38District 108AB  4  4  81 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 7 150772 Poggiardo UNICRIS  10District 108AB  0  0  17 2  0  0 0  0  1  1

 14 151845 Taranto San Giorgio - Terra Jonica  15District 108AB  5  5  29 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 17 156021 Tricase Capo di Leuca  11District 108AB  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 156438 Gargano Cultura e Ambiente  16District 108AB  9  9  30 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 11 156986 Galatina Galatone e Terre dell Asso  9District 108AB  6  6  20 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 16 157206 Terra d Otranto Storia Cultura e Ambiente  10District 108AB  7  8  26 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 11 157786 Salento Porta Grika  9District 108AB  4  4  20 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 5 180690 Altamura Archeologia e Territorio  11District 108AB  4  5  16 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 12 182222 Monti Della Daunia  8District 108AB  5  5  20 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,480  2,708 1,228
 96

 320  337  3  49  0266 71  2  1
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